
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/02/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:51:12 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/13/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/19/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2000000030,2 CMA,0211,GSD2000000009,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Sprinkler/Waterflow, Domestic
Backflow& Fire Pump iIspection

NITRO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INC

03/17/2020 05/18/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0323,WWV2000000014,4 CMA,0323,WWV2000000008,1 WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA Central Master Agreement HEALTH RESEARCH SYSTEMS INC 04/09/2020 05/14/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0506,HHR2000000006,3 CMA,0506,HHR2000000015,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Drug and Alcohol Testing Services RN EXPERTISE INC 04/20/2020 05/18/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2000000003,2 CMA,0613,VNF2000000008,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Floor Tile and Cove Base MANNINGTON MILLS INC 02/07/2020 05/14/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0618,BVH2000000009,1 CMA,0618,BVH2000000006,1 VETERANS HOME Fresh fruits, vegetables and eggs COREY BROTHERS INC 03/11/2020 05/14/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0619,FIC2000000005,1 CPO,0619,FIC2000000002,1 FIRE COMMISSION Electronic Hydrocarbon Detection
Devices

GRACE INDUSTRIES INC 03/19/2020 05/19/2020 19,740.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000138,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000042,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PNEUMATICALLY POWERED STEEL
TRUSS SCREED-07200887

TOM BROWN INC 03/25/2020 05/18/2020 24,228.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000139,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000060,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS IMPACT ATTENUATOR PARTS
(8520C2035)

M H CORBIN LLC 04/15/2020 05/18/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000143,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000059,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE LAGGING IN VARIOUS
SIZES (10200267)

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 04/15/2020 05/18/2020 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

